AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.4A D2PAK
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCV4276DS25.pdf
request quote form to request NCV4276DS25 pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number NCV4276DS25.The
price and lead time for NCV4276DS25 depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: 4.5 V ~ 40 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: D2PAK-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 400mA
Current - Limit (Min): 400mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCV4276DS25 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCV4276DS18R4
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS25G
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS25R4G
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS33G
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS18R4G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS33
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS25R4
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS18G
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276CDTADJRKG
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.4A DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCV4276DS18
IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.4A D2PAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
SIT8208AC-31-33E-
38.400000T
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 20PPM, 3.3V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
TXETADSANF-16.368000
OSC TCXO 16.3680MHZ CLP SW SMD
Taitien
RFQ
2STN2340
TRANS PNP 40V 3A SOT-223
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VS-GB75LA60UF
IGBT 600V 70A LS CHOPPER SOT-227
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
4404-002LF
CAP FEEDTHRU 0.05UF 100V AXIAL
Tusonix a Subsidiary of CTS Electronic
Components
RFQ
FN2320Y-6-06
LINE FILTER 250VAC 6A CHASS MNT
Schaffner EMC Inc.
RFQ
SRR1050A-151Y
FIXED IND 150UH 1.1A 370 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
AIUR-07-561K
FIXED IND 560UH 160MA 3.5 OHM TH
Abracon LLC
RFQ
PE-1008CQ331JTT
FIXED IND 330NH SMD
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
CR32NP-1R5MC
FIXED IND 1.5UH 1.5A 85 MOHM SMD
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ